
CARBON COUNTY 
LICENSED SEPTIC INSTALLERS 2024

BUSINESS NAME FIRST LAST CITY CELL PHONE LAND LINE EMAIL ADDRESS 
Hellroaring Excavation Jeremy Hogsett Roberts 406-697-9813 hellroaringexcavation@gmail.com
Grizzly Peak Excavation Jacob Todd Billings 406-545-9326 JacobTodd088@yahoo.com
Schessler's Septic Medic Rob & Heston Schessler Laurel 406-281-0811 406-628-4221 schesslerexcavationseptic@gmail.com
JNR Excavating Jason Stene Joliet 406-860-8880 jnrexcavating@gmail.com
Rock Solid Excavating CJ Baker Park City 406-855-8371 rocksolidexcavating@gmail.com
Mike Baker Construction LLC Mike Baker Park City 406-860-7718 mbakerfamily4@gmail.com
Bangert Construction & Excavation LLC Loren Bangert Silesia 406-698-5147 406-294-5111 Loren@bangertconstruction.com
KnoxTrux, LLC Knox Pilati Red Lodge 406-580-1114 knoxix@msn.com
Grizzly Peak Excavation David Weber Billings 406-690-2656 grizzlypeakdigs@gmail.com
All Seasons Service of Red Lodge, INC Joe Bradshaw Red Lodge 406-425-0014 joedirt340@gmail.com
High Country Equipment, INC Duane Hergett Red Lodge 406-855-2159 406-446-1624 hceduane@gmail.com
Douglas Drilling Chad & Kale Douglas Joliet 406-425-3120 406-445-2152 douglasdrilling@gmail.com
Shining Mountain Enterprises Michael Novotny Billings 406-930-0592 speedymike24@gmail.com
Stanley Creek Construction Andrew Fisher Roberts 406-425-1741

Jody Klessens Red Lodge 406-425-1687 JJKlessens@aol.com
Marty Kosel Roberts 406-425-4439 Koselsaddles@gmail.com

Earth Movers Excavation, LLC AJ Leavitt Billings 406-839-0177 406-598-6007 aj@emxmt.com
Mountain Excavation David Hudak Roberts 406-425-2493 dmhudak84@gmail.com
Black Beard Construction & Earthworks Nate Jones Columbus 406-702-4364 blackbeardconstruction@proton.me
HCH Robert Trask Belfry 406-425-3737 Trask10647@gmail.com
Overtime Enterprises, Inc Buckley Reynolds Shepherd 406-861-4797 overtimeei@gmail.com
Griffin Construction William Griffin Belfry 406-698-9550 406-664-3280 williamgriffin7710@yahoo.com
Kallevig Excavation Steve Kallevig Bridger 406-425-1173 s.kallevig@icloud.com
Pfeifle Construction Randy Pfeifle Billings 406-855-1075 RSPfeifle@yahoo.com
Morgan Contactors LLC Bryan West Fromberg 406-850-1162 morgancontractors@yahoo.com
PAY Contracting LLC Paul Yenny Absarokee 406-580-0839 yennypaul@gmail.com
Summit Excavation Landscaping Scott Cope Red Lodge 406-818-2575 cntrmass@iclound.com
Purcell Sand and Gravel Russ Purcell Red Lodge 406-425-6698 Purcellsandg@tctwest.net
J&R Excavation & Construction Russel Ferster Roberts 406-998-9033 russel@jandrexcavation
Cow Creek Construction Tye Henderson Powell 307-202-0265 cowcreekdirt@yahoo.com
Kallevig Excavation Sam Kallevig Roberts 406-425-0963 sam.kallevig@yahoo.com
Arrow Septic Auston Openshaw Shepherd 406-281-4747 austonwitharrowseptic@yahoo.com
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Havens Contracting Nathan Havens Absarokee 406-694-5746 Havenscontracting@yahoo.com
Red Lodge Rock & Retainers Aaron Baranko Red Lodge 406-425-2142 baranko33@gmail.com
Brubaker Developers, LLC Jason Brubaker Joliet 406-812-0345 brubakerdevelopers@gmail.com
5 Star Excavation Steve Brown Park City Nothing listed
212 Sand and Gravel Daniel Kaylor Red Lodge 406-818-0265 DWKaylor87@gmail.com
Palisades & Co. Inc Michael Pilati Red Lodge 406-425-0736 mikepilati@gmail.com
Webb Construction Ed Webb Belfry 406-620-7012 406-664-3277 edweb4@yahoo.com
Rock Solid Excavating Carson Baker Park City 406-208-5489 rocksolidexcavating@gmail.com
Randy's Construction Randy DeVries Roberts 406-690-2669 rldevries48@gmail.com
Roly's Construction Roly DeVries Roberts 406-425-3700 406-445-2277 rolydevries@gmail.com
Upstream Custom Builders Zayne Temple Bozeman 406-202-0223 upstreamcustombuilders@gmail.com
Heartline Life, LLC Deane Shanander Roberts 323-559-8097 406-861-9500 dshanander@gmail.com

Jesse Gee Joliet 406-794-4498 sveinsonb@gmail.com
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